Réseau Mistral

® Departure on 04/25/2025 between 6:40 and 7:00

Timetable

Gare Routiére

O (Toulon) & 6:40  7:00
Toulon

o) Dardanelles & 641 i
Toulon

() Péri/ Obs & 6:42 )
Toulon

o Vauban & 443 )
Toulon
Liberté d&

6:44 -

() Toulon

o) Strasbourg & 645 )
Toulon

o) Clemenceau & 4146 )
Toulon

o) Champ de Mars & 647 i
Toulon

o) Amigas & o )
Toulon

o) Mermoz & s )
Toulon

o) Régimbaud & 4:50 )
Toulon
Eglise & - )

() Toulon .

o) Pont St Jean & 4:52 )
Toulon

o) Providence & A )
Toulon

o) Ecoles (Brunet) & 654 )
Toulon
Brunet &

6:55 -

() Toulon

o) Elisapivote & 6:56 )
Toulon

Beaulieu & 657 i
Toulon



Berg &
Toulon

Oeillets &
Toulon

Poncette &
Toulon

Pont de Suve &
Toulon

Ginouse &
La Garde

Les Mas &
La Garde

LaNdle &
La Garde

Oasis &
La Garde

Savels &
La Garde

Patinoire &
La Garde

Vieux Puits &
La Garde

Hop. Clémenceau &
La Garde

Université Sud &
La Garde

4 Chemins (Pauline) &
La Garde

LeClos &

La Garde

Auberge Provencale
&

La Garde

Chemin Long &
La Crau

La Ruytéle &
La Crau

Chateau Jaune &
LaCrau

Campagne Bonifay &
La Crau

Hameau Bernard &
LaCrau

L'Estalle &
Hyeres

7:00

7:01

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:06

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:12

7:14

75

7:16

7:17

7:18

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:23

7:24



St Gervais &
Hyéres

Chrétienne &
Hyeéres

Coste &
Hyeéres

La Colette (La Crau) &
La Crau

Limans &

LaCrau

Beauséjour (La Crau)
&

La Crau

Notre Dame &
LaCrau

Pasteur &
LaCrau

Les Faurys &
LaCrau

Maurric &
LaCrau

Les Sauvans &
LaCrau

Les Aulnes &
LaCrau

Cyprés &
LaCrau

Verdillon &
La Crau

College La Navarre &
LaCrau

7:25

7:26

7:27

7:28

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:32

7:35

7:36

7:37

7:38

7:39

7:40

7:50

7:31

7:33

7:37

7:39

7:40

7:41



